TIME

09:45
09:48
09:51
09:54
09:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12

10:35
10:38
10:41
10:44
10:47
10:50
10:53
10:56
10:59
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11

CLASS CLASS

8A
8A
8A

8B
8B
8B

9B
9A
9A
9A
9A
9A

9A

9B
9B
9A
9A

SUNDAY

NOVICE / 90M
NOVICE / 90M
NOVICE / 90M
NOVICE / 90M

NOVICE / 90M
NOVICE / 90M
NOVICE / 90M
NOVICE / 90M
NOVICE / 90M

Course Walk

DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M

DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M
DISCOVERY / 1M

RIDER

Louise Forty
Amy Fife
Sadie Abel
Pauline Dodds

ann blackburn

Lisa Buttery

Amy Fife

Pauline Dodds
Marcus Richardson

Fiona Michaelides
Sadie Abel

Lindsey Craggs
Ceilidh Nicholson
Jessica Wharton
Kelsey Proud

Carla Abel

Marcus Richardson
Fran Dakin

Amy Fife

Lindsey Craggs
Sadie Abel

BS NO

139601
99919
126705
38095

146518
43508
99919
38095
49968

EQKLT
146694
171063

97259
153470
145022

146024
49968

NA
99919
171063
126705

BS NO

426666
414555
438779
426022

415426
375324
398785
423603
434250

EQKLT
400988
432691
432156
427814
426373

430025
429137
DVCNP
398785
415689
438779

HORSE

Loughnatousa francis
Bodjo van de windelsteen
GLS Contessina

CBS BLUESTAR

golvers lux

Young Cluide

Joe dwerse Hagen
Tullibards Bold Bibi
Seaside Girl

Mansize
Valero Z
Firefly IX

Ole Gunnar
Blue Dakota
DFYS Toyboy

Rossdarragh Showtime
Cappanaleigh ard RI
Gus

Joe dwerse Hagen
Miss coloured cruise
GLS Contessina



TIME CLASS CLASS RIDER BS NO BS NO HORSE
11:14 9B DISCOVERY /1M Lisa Buttery 43508 375324 Young cluide
11:17 9B DISCOVERY /1M JOHN CHADWICK 136681 396413 diamant aredis z
Course Walk
11:40 10 Senior 1.05m Open Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 432156 Ole Gunnar
11:43 10 Senior 1.05m Open Jessica Wharton 153470 427814  Blue Dakota
11:46 10 Senior 1.05m Open Fran Dakin DVCNP  Gus
11:49 10 Senior 1.05m Open Christie Kerss 152038 427345 Joyranda salva
11:52 10 Senior 1.05m Open Billy Davison 30910 Sammy G
11:55 10 Senior 1.05m Open
11:58 10 Senior 1.05m Open JOHN CHADWICK 136681 396413 diamant aredis z
Course Walk for Teams
Approx
12:30 TEAM PARADE
12:50 11 National Senior Team Q 2021 4 Riders as per sheet AREA 12A RED
13:15 11 National Senior Team Q 2021 4 Riders as per sheet AREA 12a BLUE
13:40 11 National Senior Team Q 2021 4 Riders as per sheet AREA 12
14:05 11 National Senior Team Q 2021 4 Riders as per sheet AREA 12A WHITE
Prize Giving for Teams
14:30 12 Newcomers/1.10m WILL MURRAY 112600 424504 DINO VIl
14:33 12 Newcomers/1.10m Billy Davison 30910 404876 SammyG
14:36 12 Newcomers/1.10m Sadies Abel 146694 400988 ValeroZ
14:39 12 Newcomers/1.10m Carla Abel 146024 430025 Rossdarragh Showtime

14:42 12 Newcomers/1.10m Will Murray 164295 426239 Royal Etiquette



TIME CLASS CLASS RIDER BS NO BS NO HORSE

14:45 12 Newcomers/1.10m Billy Davison 30910 420053 Kilcannon BVS
Course Walk
15:00 13 Foxhunter /1.20m WILL MURRAY 112600 424504 DINO VI

15:03 13 Foxhunter /1.20m Billy Davison 30910 420053 Kilcannon BVS



